John Patrick Flanagan Foundation Grant Application Information

Application Checklist:

For a grant to be considered by the JPFF Grant Committee you must provide the following:

IRS letter verifying organization's 501c(3) PC status List of Board of Directors and Officers Annual report for past two years JPFF grant application

Contact Us:

Please mail grant application information to JPFF at:

John Patrick Flanagan Foundation 111 Aran Hill Road Fairfield, CT 06824 Or email application information to JPFF at shamrocksprintjpff@gmail.com

Review and Notification Process:

Grant applications are reviewed annually during Q3 and granted out in Q4. If your grant request meets our guidelines, you will be contacted by a JPFF Grant Committee member.

Questions: Please email shamrocksprintjpff@gmail.com

John Patrick Flanagan Foundation Grant Application

AGENCY: (name, address, contact person, telephone, email):
ABOUT THE AGENCY: (when founded, location, mission, etc):
ABOUT THE PROGRAM(s) FOR CONSIDERATION BY JPFF: (start and duration, target group, number and location served):
AMOUNT OF GRANT REQUEST TO JPFF:
PROJECT BUDGET OVERVIEW: The program or project JPFF is being asked to fund should have a clear, understandable budget. (what percentage do you propose we fund, what are other funding sources):
HOW DOES THIS PROGRAM ALIGN WITH OUR MISSION?
JPFF Mission:

vulnerable children and families need to have the opportunity to reach their full potential. We will

The mission of the John Patrick Flanagan Foundation is to help vulnerable children and families

by supporting charities that provide the direction, education and healthy environment that

give special consideration to supporting Connecticut children and families.